.E €0.8.¢. ' RO o s
3 Juw 3 12 32PH oo 4T e 52 .
* §TATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA - 2,PH T2 .

|
G le  (OLLIE FARNSWORTH ' -
county oF Greenvi \ RILC o

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that Sylvia H. Knight and Kenneth B. Knight

~

in consideration of Ten Thousand One Hundred Eighty-seven and 20/100-~=----{$10,187.20)--—— Dollars,

and assumption of mortgage as set out below, .
the receipt of which is hereby acknov?ledgcd. have gmngd.qntgnlned. sold, and released, and by these presents do ‘grant, bargain, sell and release

unto

Gharles R. .Brady, his heirs and assigns, forever:

All those lots of land in Greenville County, South Carolina, being shown

as Lot 124 and Lot 125 on plat of Wellington Greer®, Section III, recorded in
Plat Book YY at page 116 in the RMC Office for Greenville Connty, and fronting
on Kenilworth Drive,

Derivation: Deed Book 932 at page 311‘and Deed Book 845 at page 414.

This property is conveyed subject to restrictions, easements of record and on
the ground, *and zoning ordinances affecting said property. .

As part of the consideration for this conveyance, grantee assumes and .
agrees to pay the balance due on a mortgage held by .Security Federal Savings
& Loan Association reco ded in Mortgage Book 1217 at page 411 in the RMC ~
Office for Greenville County, in the original amount of $43,500.00, and having
a balance of $43,312.80,

1 i ————

SOUTH CARDLING 9 : roo o sy

gy . ,

At 09 77D Gee 1

—— e — |

i d Iar the rights, members, hereditaments and appurtenances to said premises belongin, or In any wise incident or apper-
::ig:lglge;r aﬁ'ﬁ"]-'v:um'é' toug(ﬂ::llnrll n:d sgih;:guluethe ;s before manﬂunes untp the grantee(s), and the gn.nteess(l heirs or sucoessors and assigns
forever, And, the graator(s) dofes) hereby bind the ’El-ntor(l) and the .ﬂmunl(l') heirs or suocessors, executors and administrators to warraot l:n
forever defend all and sin, said premises unto grantee(s) and grantee'ss’} helrs or successors and against every person wbomlomrer. -

fully claiming or to clatm & sams or any. part therecf.
WrrNESSﬂ:omta’r(a')hsnd(:)-:dm_l(-)thh-B dayof June 0 72

SIGNED, sealed .’Zwvw | | .. J&m: ,H . KM% ‘Ub : . :Z:
e - ) E . __(SE |
@rl«(: 7’1 %Z,w»\; AL}

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA * } 'PROBATE ) ) _
countyor  Greenville th tha the within named grantor(s)
. - Personall ared the under witness end made oa t (sho saw the na gra

sign, seal and as the grantor's(s”} act and deed mwx );}:3 p\:ithin written dsed and that (sthe, withr'the cther witness subscribed above witnessed the

execution

(SEAL)

15 day of ‘]une ) - 19 72 : . z’ 42 ’ .
" T v . _ 7 \

SEAL) .

Commission Expires _g;/ 41/ 7,9

.

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA }
COUNTY OF  Greenville

~ L e il oty Bl Bty
wives) of the sbove named tos(s) respectively, did this day appeat beforp me;anc, e
= i B LT Mg T o e i
ish unto teels tos's(s rs Of SUCCESIOTE A1
linquich ko the B the premises within mentioned 15 releated; | =

; . A
GIVEN under,my hand and seal this L




